
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	DAYDREAM	BRAȘOV	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_MNHpNa8 $264.00 $264.00
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_MNHpN6b $120.00 $384.00
2025-09-23 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_brHZQe5 $4.00 $388.00
2025-09-24 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_a8HB78y $4.00 $392.00
2025-09-26 Euro	Paper	SRL txn_9KHyBnn -$17.71 $374.29
2025-09-26 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_d7HaVQ2 $8.00 $382.29
2025-09-27 EMAG.RO	BRASOV	3 txn_QmHLaLb -$197.32 $184.97
2025-09-27 KALEIDO txn_4dH5lXL -$34.92 $150.05
2025-09-27 CARREFOUR	BRASOV	C21 txn_8rHrq7e -$3.49 $146.56
2025-09-27 Euro	Paper	SRL txn_JxHv5GJ -$3.71 $142.85
2025-09-28 Transfer	to	Daydream txn_a8HBE5d -$4.00 $138.85
2025-09-29 ALTEX	BRASOV	AFI	C0 txn_0eHqrqz -$141.61 -$2.76

WITHDRAWN:	$402.76.	DEPOSITED:	$400.00. -$2.76

Daydream	Brașov	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Daydream	Brașov's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


